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VERESHX:

2H /S | BVE | HRENE N [==F\y}
HFSE
TERE | 1525 1565 nm
1B/AIRFE IL 4 5 dB
FEOLRRARFE ORL -45 dB
L, ER@D
FRB tr@DC ? 20 dB
ThiSBY6ED DER 13 dB
1\ Panda PM Fujikura SM
Yot A/ 15-P-8/125-UV/UV-400
B Corning SMF-28
Harz] FC/PC. FC/IAPC S{HFIEE
BESH
HIBERE 12.25 Gbps
-3dB &% S21 10 - - GHz
IGEN LA flow 100 KHz
AmEsF @DC V@D 6 7 Vv
C
A FEBEFE@RF VIT@R 5 6 Vv
F
EB O3 S11 12 -10 dB
RF Um%a A\ LB 50 W
BANSSTHE Vin 500 1000 mV
1A e E 0 25 dB
EEE 1 dB
REBBEIEDLE -7 7 Vv
FaE 0.1 Vv
Bz SMA
HEBEB & AC220
PR RAF

B /s &=/ RX [==F\y}
TERE Top -5 60 °C
BERE Tst -40 85 °C
e RH 10 85 %
AR Pin - 20 dBm
WMABESSRBE Vpp - 1 Vv
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JORIEIR (DI :

2 ¥ /s =IVE | #EE | RAE [==F\y}

TERE | 1525 1550 1565 nm
B IR Po - 10 16 dBm
3dB &7 DI* - 2 10 MHz
PN LY SMSR 30 45 - dB
HXIRERE RIN - -160 -150 dB/Hz

- Pss - - +0.005 dB/5min

KIS TR IMHE**
WIESEASs Pes - : 1001 | dB/sh
RMbREREE ISO 30 35 - dB

* ROt

<1M, <200KHz

ORI CW, JBE T 2T
***850, 1064nm, 1310nm T{ERK Tk

KL -

1521] (dBa)
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1TRIER:

TC AMBOX XX 10G XX
bl Sich TERR K T{EmT t NBIE AT
AMBOX---s& 1718 EI1{Y |[15---1550nm 10G---10GHz PS---PM/SMF

10---1064nm PP---PM/PM
08---850nm

WBEBRKFBKR, BRARIMHEEAR

EOXRELBREER/AG Phone: 18154333926 / 18500085825

BR%S: 0x3 frank@163. com
30




